
 
Mass Roster: Jan - Feb 2026 

 Fr John Ho Fr Richard Healey Fr Darren Fr Michael 
Saturday 17 January 11am Reco, Vigil 7:30 Vigil (Neo Cat)   
SUNDAY 18 January 7:30am, 12pm Ste Nino 10:30am (with Baptism) 9am, 5pm Sunday 2A 
Monday 19 January Vietnam – 9/2  9:30am  
Tuesday 20 January   9:30am  
Wednesday 21 January  9:30am Vietnam – 30/1  
Thursday 22 January  9:30am, 2pm IRT   
Friday 23 January  9:30am   
Saturday 24 January  11am Reco, Vigil   
SUNDAY 25 January  7:30am, 10:30am, 5pm 9am [Carmelite] Sunday 3A 
Monday 26 January Vietnam – 9/2 9:30am Vietnam – 30/1 Australia Day 
Tuesday 27 January  9:30am   
Wednesday 28 January  9:30am   
Thursday 29 January  9:30am; 11:30 GS   
Friday 30 January  9:30am   
Saturday 31 January   11am Reco, Vigil  
SUNDAY 1 February  10:30am, Baptisms, 5pm 7:30am, 9am Sunday 4A 
Monday 2 February Vietnam – 9/2 10am FL FL  9:30am 
Tuesday 3 February  9:30am   
Wednesday 4 February  9:30am; 11am FL;  

7pm Baptism Prep 
  

Thursday 5 February  10:30 FM SPC; 1:30 FM 9:30am  
Friday 6 February  9am M St Patrick’s 9:30am  
Saturday 7 February  11am Reco, Vigil Ministry Summit  
SUNDAY 8 February  9am, Prayer, 5pm 7:30am, 10:30am, 

Prayer 
Sunday 5A 

 Fr John Ho Fr Richard Healey Fr Michael Healy 
Monday 9 February  9:30am  
Tuesday 10 February 9:30am   
Wednesday 11 February  9:30am  
Thursday 12 February 9:30am   
Friday 13 February 10am School Mass 9:30am  
Saturday 14 February 11am Reco, Vigil   
SUNDAY 15 February 9am, 5pm 7:30am, 10:30am, Baptisms Sunday 6A 
Monday 16 February 9:30am   
Tuesday 17 February  9:30am  
Ash Wed 18 February 9:30am, 7pm 12pm  
Thursday 19 February  9:30am  
Friday 20 February 9:30am   
Saturday 21 February  11am Reco, Vigil  
SUNDAY 22 February 7:30am, 10:30am 9am, 5pm Lent 1A 
Monday 23 February  9:30am  
Tuesday 24 February 9:30am   
Wednesday 25 February  9:30am  
Thursday 26 February 9:30am 2pm IRT  
Friday 27 February  9:30am  
Saturday 28 February 11am Reco, Vigil 10am Diaconate Ordination  
SUNDAY 1 March 9am, Baptism, 5pm 7:30am, 10:30am Lent 2A 
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